STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: December 11 & 12, 2021

$ 8,025.00
$ 2,754.00
$ 3,242.00
$ 14,021.00
$ 3,892.00
$ 191.00
$ 499.00
$ 1,095.00
$ 596.25

Second Collections
$ 745.00
$ 2,070.27

Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)
Sunday Loose Donations
Online Donations

Total Tithing

Immaculate Conception
Misc Holiday Donations

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Retirement for Religious



